
Michael Blasius
Director, Business Development

(248) 350-1498Direct:  
Email: mblasius@automotivecredit.com

Jennifer Gomez
Dealer Services Representative (DSR)
Office:
Email:

(248)744-4568
jgomez@automotivecredit.com

Lien Holder Information: Insurance Information: Lien Registration:
Automotive Credit Corporation Fax: (800)-709-4818
26261 Evergreen Road Suite 300
Southfield, MI 48076

Automotive Credit Corporation 
P.O.Box 2818
Sioux City, IA 51106 
insurancesupport@automotivecredit.com

Stip Verifications:
Fax: (248)359-3465 Email: fundingdocs@automotivecredit.com
Customer Interviews:
Phone (248)359-2669
Funding:
Funder: Evelyn Carrillo Email: ecarrillo@automotivecredit.com Phone:
Funder: Gerardo Cisneros Email: gcisneros@automotivecredit.com Phone:
Funder: Ashley Porter Email: aporter@automotivecredit.com

(818)-721-3741 
(323)-741-3860 
(248)-415-4721

Manager: Charlotte Hegler Email: chegler@automotivecredit.com Phone: (248)-415-4708
Underwriting:

Buyer: Nicole Ellison Email: nellison@automotivecredit.com Phone: (248)-415-4719
Buyer: Lou DeBellis Email: ldebellis@automotivecredit.com Phone: (248)-359-2671

Titles:
Clerk: Susan Hughes Email: Phone: (248)-359-2195

Fax:
titles@automotivecredit.com 
(248)-359-2661

Dealer Compliance:
Team: Email: dealercompliance@automotivecredit.com

Customer Service:
Phone: (800)810-1211
Passtime GPS:
Rep: Ashely Geiger Email: Phone: (303)-962-6074

Automotive Credit Corporation 
Your business deserves a Partner, not just a lender.

Kristan Opdahl
Mobility & Commercial Sales
Direct:  (865) 964-5444
Email:         kopdahl@automotivecredit.com  

Phone:

Rep : Jessica Mendoza Email: jmendoza@automotivecredit.com Phone: (424)-271-2140
Rep : Jazmin Tiscareno Email: jtiscareno@automotivecredit.com Phone: (323)-741-3856

ggeiger@passtimeusa.com

AUTOMOTIVE CREDIT 

CORPORATION 




